||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
12-07-0002   PT0212-6          07/05/12
2
PT7M7436/37/38
P Supervisory Circuit
Maximum Ratings
Storage Temperature ............................................................-65oC to +150oC
Ambient Temperature with Power Applied.......................... -40oC to +85oC

PT7M7436/37/38
P Supervisory Circuit
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package Marking Code
PT7M7436TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-6 MP
PT7M7437TAE TA Lead-free and Green SOT23-6 fN
PT7M7438TAE TA lead-free and Green SOT23-6 MR
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
SOT-23 Package Top Marking Instruction
Sample: MPPJ                     PART NO.: PT7M7436
                                                   DATE CODE: YEAR 2005 WW10
Lead free and Green package
1.  Package Type: SOT-23
2.  Package Code: TA
3.  2005-Year Code: P
4.  Work Week Code: WW7-G WW8-H WW9-I WW10-J WW11-K WW12-L
                                   WW13-M WW14-N WW15-O WW16-P WW17-Q
5.  Font Style: HELVETICA or ARIAL
6.  Max Characters Per Line (Only 1 line): 4
7.  Max Characters Height: 0.8 mm
8.  Min Characters Height: 0.6 mm
9.  Max Characters Width: 0.6 mm
10. Mark Placement: Center
Table 1.  Function comparison of PT7M7436/37/38
Item Part No.
Output Threshold
Open-Drain Push-Pull
Single Dual
Factory
fixed
User
adjustable Active high Active low Active low
1 PT7M7436 - -  -  - 
2 PT7M7437 -  - -  - 
3 PT7M7438  - - -  - 
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com
Pericom reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or performance and to supply
the best possible product. Pericom does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the circuitry embodied in Pericom product. The
company makes no representations that circuitry described herein is free from patent infringement or other rights, of Pericom.